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Women / 8 / Younger
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camille Mantoani8109
Redwood Empire

9.000 8.925 9.2009.350 36.475
1 7 3 6 1 

1 

Kira Lim8108
Redwood Empire

8.625 9.050 9.4259.000 36.100
3 4 5 1 2 

2 

Samantha Payne8009
Athletic Edge

8.300 9.000 9.2508.550 35.100
6 5 10 4T 3 

3 

Kaylie Barrera8105
Redwood Empire

8.725 8.800 9.2508.025 34.800
2 8 13 5T 4 

4 

Kristianna Coffey8107
Redwood Empire

8.100 8.975 9.1258.575 34.775
8T 6 9 7 5 

5 

Chara Busby8016
Avant Coeur

7.750 9.075 8.8008.700 34.325
11 3 7 10 6 

6 

May Iwasaki8102
Northwest Aerials

8.100 8.250 9.2758.625 34.250
9T 12 8 3 7T

7T

Anna Holtan8131
USA Elite

8.000 8.150 9.0759.025 34.250
10 13 4 9 8T

8T

Annalise Totten8090
NAAG

8.400 8.350 9.1008.300 34.150
5 11 11 8 9 

9 

Kendra Mah8040
Champion Gym Academy

8.200 8.650 7.7259.375 33.950
7 10 2 13 10 

10 

Hailey Espos8130
USA Elite

8.500 8.675 8.3258.100 33.600
4 9 12 11 11 

11 

Emilie Henningsen8028
Cascade Elite

0.000 9.325 9.4009.450 28.175
12T 2 1 2 12 

12 

Salima Mayanja8029
Cascade Elite

0.000 9.500 8.0258.850 26.375
13T 1 6 12 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / Middle
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Weber8100
North Pointe

8.000 8.800 9.3509.275 35.425
8 4 1 2 1 

1 

Jadyn Gobert8098
North Pointe

8.150 8.950 8.8509.000 34.950
6 2 5 10 2 

2 

Lily Gunning8049
Falcon Gymnastics

8.550 8.825 9.2757.900 34.550
1 3 11 3T 3 

3 

Rebecca Maderious8146
Wings

8.250 7.975 9.1509.125 34.500
5 5 3 7 4 

4 

Alexia Otterstedt8041
Champion Gym Academy

8.300 7.600 9.2758.900 34.075
4 6 7 4T 5 

5 

Genna Aldrich8095
North Pointe

8.050 6.850 9.4259.100 33.425
7 8 4 1 6 

6 

Allyson Moriarty8051
Falcon Gymnastics

5.750 9.200 9.1259.250 33.325
10 1 2 8 7 

7 

Ashlyn Willett8091
NAAG

7.550 6.925 9.1758.750 32.400
9 7 8 6 8 

8 

Amaya Gutierrez8037
Champion Gym Academy

8.325 6.350 9.2008.350 32.225
2T 9 9 5 9 

9 

Emi Yoshikawa8088
Mt Si

8.325 5.900 8.2758.250 30.750
3T 11 10 11 10 

10 

Hannah Kennedy8008
Athletic Edge

0.000 5.950 9.0758.925 23.950
11 10 6 9 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / Older
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michaela Phillips8147
Wings

9.500 9.350 9.2508.700 36.800
1 1 5T 2 1 

1 

Reily Cannon8106
Redwood Empire

8.900 9.200 9.1009.200 36.400
3 2 1 9 2 

2 

Emily Baker8150
NAAG

9.225 8.325 9.1509.100 35.800
2 4 3 5T 3 

3 

Megan Clark8097
North Pointe

8.300 8.875 9.1508.475 34.800
9T 3 10 6T 4 

4 

Abigail Hickenbottom8038
Champion Gym Academy

8.400 7.950 9.1509.175 34.675
7 6T 2 7T 5 

5 

Gabrielle Freeman8133
Umpqua

8.325 7.725 9.0508.950 34.050
8 9 4 11 6 

6 

Jessica Machado8039
Champion Gym Academy

7.975 8.125 9.2758.650 34.025
14 5 7 1 7 

7 

Tiffany Waterman8126
Rodeo City

8.800 7.600 8.8508.525 33.775
4 11 8 12T 8 

8 

Kiandra Carpenter8017
Avant Coeur

8.300 7.800 9.0758.500 33.675
10T 8 9 10 9 

9 

Elizabeth Steere8007
Aspire Kids

8.250 7.950 9.2008.175 33.575
11 7T 11 4 10 

10 

Alejandra Gonzalez8099
North Pointe

8.075 7.575 8.8508.700 33.200
13 12 6T 13T 11 

11 

Kily Gilbert8134
Umpqua

8.525 7.625 8.6507.450 32.250
5 10 13 15 12 

12 

Charlotte Burton8096
North Pointe

8.200 5.000 8.7007.775 29.675
12 13 12 14 13 

13 

Ginger Markow8050
Falcon Gymnastics

8.500 0.000 9.1500.000 17.650
6 14T 14T 8T 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Bower8027
Cascade Elite

0.000 0.000 9.2250.000 9.225
15 15T 15T 3 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 6A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Redwood Empire X 109.275 26.625 27.225 27.550 27.875
21 1 1

8109 Camille Mantoani 9.000 9.2009.350
8106 Reily Cannon 8.900 9.200 9.200
8105 Kaylie Barrera 8.725 9.250
8108 Kira Lim 9.050 9.4259.000
8107 Kristianna Coffey 8.975

2 North Pointe X 106.575 24.650 26.625 27.375 27.925
13 2 3

8097 Megan Clark 8.300 8.875 9.150
8096 Charlotte Burton 8.200
8098 Jadyn Gobert 8.150 8.950 9.000
8100 Taylor Weber 8.800 9.3509.275
8095 Genna Aldrich 9.4259.100

3 Champion Gym Academy X 104.950 25.025 24.725 27.450 27.750
32 3 2

8038 Abigail Hickenbottom 8.400 7.950 9.175
8037 Amaya Gutierrez 8.325 9.200
8041 Alexia Otterstedt 8.300 9.2758.900
8040 Kendra Mah 8.650 9.375
8039 Jessica Machado 8.125 9.275

4 Cascade Elite X 63.775 0.000 18.825 18.300 26.650
46 4 4

8029 Salima Mayanja 9.500 8.0258.850
8028 Emilie Henningsen 9.325 9.4009.450
8027 Kaitlyn Bower 9.225
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